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Virginia Cattle
Richmond, Virginia

Northern, Va.
Thors., Feb. 19to
Wed., Feb. 25,1987

Report Supplied by VDA

HeadCount: 3,MS
Trend: Steady to |3 higher.

STEERS: Medium 1 300-500 lbs.
65.00- 500-700 lbs. 63.00-75.00;
700-1000 lbs. 59.00-65.50. Large 1
500-700 lbs. 61.0066.00; 700-1000 lbs.
51.00- Small 1 300-500 lbs.
62.00- ; 500-700 lbs. 59.0064.75.

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300600
lbs. 55.0066.50; 500-700 lbs. 54.00-
66.00; 700-900 lbs. 53.0067.00. Large
1 300600 lbs. 59.0064.00; 500-700
lbs. 54.75-64.00; 700-900 lbs. 55.00-
59.00. Small 1 300600 lbs. 53.00-
59.50; 500-700 lbs. 51.0066.00; 700-

900 lbs. 51.5062.75.
South ftSouthwest Va.

STEERS: Medium 1 300600 lbs.
71.0065.00; 500-700 lbs. 62.00-71.00;
700-900 lbs. 55.0063.25. Large 1300-
500 lbs. 68.50-78.00; 500-700 lbs.
65.75-71.50; 700-900 lbs. 59.5064.25.
Small 1300600 lbs. 63.75-72.00; 500-
700 lbs. 57.75-65.25; 700-900 lbs.
58.5069.00.

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300600
lbs. 58.0069.00; 500-700 lbs. 52.00-
64.00; 700600 lbs. 53.0062.50. Urge
1 300600 lbs. 62.0069.00; 500-700
lbs. 57.0064.50; 700600 lbs. 57.25-
63.50. Small 1 300600 lbs. 56.50-
64.50; 500-700 lbs. 51.0067.00.

ATTENTION FARMERS
The New Way To Market Your Livestock

HATFIELD 0 MOYER
PACKING CO. PACKING CO.
Will Receive Hogs Will Receive Cattle

At The
BLAIR-BEDFORD

BUYING STATION
RD 1 Martmsburg. Pa.

MONDAYS-Hogs 8 AM to 11:30 AM
Cattle & Calves 8 AM to 3 PM

THURSDAYS- Cattle & Calves
8 AM to 3 PM

• No commission or yardage fees
deducted from check

• Livestock weighed and paid for
immediately

• You may call our office sale day for
prices

ShenandoahValley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Sat, Feb. 21,1987

Report supplied by auction
FEEDER CATTLE TREND:

Under 500 lbs. $5-10 higher; $5OO-
- steady to $4 higher. STEERS:
M&Lrl 200-300 lbs. 84.0068.00; 300-
500 lbs. 72.0065.00; 500-700 lbs.
65.00-75.00; 700-1000 lbs. 57.0065.50.
S-L&M&L-2 300600 lbs. 62.00-70.00;
500-700 lbs. 61.0069.00; 700-1000 lbs.
59.00; Holstein 300-1000 lbs. 51.00-
54.50.

FEEDER BULLS: M&L-l 300-
500 lbs. 70.00; 500-700 lbs. 63.00-
69.00.

HEIFERS: Steady to $2 higher.
M&Lrl 300-500 lbs. 60.0064.50; 500-

ATTENTIONFARMERS
EVERY MONDAY

HATFIELD PACKING CO. and
MOYER PACKING CO.

Will Receive Your
Hogs and Cattle at the

DANVILLE LIVESTOCK MARKET
RO 4, Danville, PA

• We will receive your hogs from 8 AM to 12 Noon
every Monday. Your hogs will be weighed and
paid for immediately.

• We will also accept your sows & boars.
• Your cattle will be received from 12:30 to 5 P.M.

We will either pay you for your cattle immediately
or you may sellthem dressed weight.

• There will not be a commission or yardage fee
deducted from your check.

• You may call our office Monday morning and we
will be able to tell you the base price for hogs for
the day.

MELVIN M. LEHMAN - Owner
Danville Buying Station

Phone: 717-275-2880

DALE R. HOOVER - Owner
Business 814-793-3077
Residence 814-793-2657

J WE EXPLORE THE MYTHS ABOUT... 1
I There Are Many Myths Floating About Manure j
I Management Today. Most Of These Are Just That - {

Myths. At USAgri-Systems They Explode The Myths. |
They're Only Interested In One Thing- The Solution |
To Your Problem. j
At US Agri-Systems The Myths Are Exploded With !
State Of The Art Equipment That Is Time Tested And |
Proven. Along With This Equipment You’ll Be Getting j
15 Years Of Manure Management Knowledge And !
Experience. Don'tRely On Myths To Solve Your |
Problems. Contact US AGRI-SYSTEMS Toll Free 2

L. 1-800-222-2948. j

r Livestock market and auction news
700 lbs. 58.0064.00; 700-1000 lbs.
55.0069.00. S-L&M&L-2 300600 lbs.
55.0068.00.

STOCK COWS: Beef: 370.00-
490.00. Baby Calves: Small 20.00-
50.00, Urge 60.00-100.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS TREND:
$3-4 higher. Utility & Commercial
2-4 37.0045.00; Canner & Cutters 1-
331.00-38.00.

SLAUGHTER BULLS 1&2
46.50-53.00.

LAMBS; Trend: Slaughter-
Steady; Feeders $7 Higher. Blue O
High Choice & Prime 77.60; Red O
Choice 77.50; Feeder Umbs
Choice 80.5063.00; Slaughter Ewes
25.00-30.50; Head Ewes with
Lambs 77.00-107.00.

HOGS: US 16 200-240 lbs. 48.75;
Sows 1-344.00-49.00; 80ar528.75.

VEALS: Choice & Prime 70.00-
73.00; Good 60.00.

Westminster
Livestock Auction

Hagerstown, Md.
Tuesday, Feb. 24,1987

Report supplied by auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: Steady to

1.00 higher. High Yield several
45.00- Utility 40.00-45.00;
Canners 37.00-41.00 Shelly 36.00-
Down. Bulls High yield Limousin
1880 lbs. 53.75. Fed Steers No
choice. Good 950-1200 lbs. 54.00-
58.75. Fed Heifers Low Choice 970-
1100 lbs. 54.00-57.00; Good 51.00-
54.00. Veal Calves Prices Higher; 1
prime 235 lbs. 106.00; 1 choice 350
lbs. 85.00; Good 60.00-75.00. Killer
80-100 lb. 48.00-54.00; Weak/Rough
42.00- Farm Calves beet
cross 70-100 lbs. 55.00-70.00.
Holstein Bulls 100-125 lbs. 90.00-
114.00; 90-95 lbs. 55.00-99.00.
Holstein Heifers 115-145 lb. 75.00-
77.00. Butcher Hogs $3 lower. US
#l&3 215-240 lb. 45.5046.75; 240-260
lb. 45.50. Sows 400-475 lbs. 34.00-
40.00; 500650 lbs. 40.0042.00. Boars
400600 lbs. 34.50-35.00.

STOCK CATTLE: Light run.
Steers few good 300-700 lb. to 51.00-
38.00; Med. togood 200-850 lb. 52.00-
53.25. Holsteins 42.00-46.00. Heifers
500-700 lbs. Medium to good 45.00-
53.00 ; 700-900 lbs. 42.00-51.00. Bulls
300-500 lbs. to 60.00 ; 500-700 lbs. to

WE MANAGE FARMS...
LET US MANAGE

YOURS.
BARRY R. MORTON

FARM MANAGEMENT SERVICE
717-244-5580

508 W. Broadway Red Lion, PA 17356

OUR BUSINESS IS
SERVICE TO FARMERS

Let us help you build a
successful marketing program!

Call:
717-761-2740
800-382-1356

Grains & Livestock
• Forward Contracting • Hedging Services

P C Ql| I gf PFA COMMODITY FUTURES SERVICE, INC.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, February 28,1987-A9

51.50; 800-900 lbs. Holsteins 43.00-
46.50. Lambs Choice 90 lb. 83.50;
145-160 lbs. 54.00-59.00; Yearlings
39.00. Sheep 26.00-38.00, few to
46.00. Goats large 48.00-57.00;
Medium 38.00-48.00; Small 30.00-
40.00; Kids 15.00-20.00. PIGS AND
SHOATS By the head 20-30 lbs.
30.00-35.00; 1 lot 53 lbs. 36.00; 1 lot
78 lbs. 44.00. By the Lb. few stock
boars 140 lbs. to 42.00 ; 330 lbs. to
39.00.

State gradedfeeder pig sale Fri.,
March 6,1:30p.m.

Farmers Livestock
Auction

Duncansville, Pa.
Mon.,Feb. 23,1987

Report supplied by auction
CATTLE 249. STEERS: H.

Choice Sc Prime 62.25-64.25; Choice
60.00-61.75; Good 54.50-59.75;
Standard 44.00-52.75.

HEIFERS: Choice 56.50-60.25;
Good48.50-55.25.

COWS: Utility & Commercial
FEEDER PIGS 23. US No. 1-3 20

35 lbs. 18.50-32.50per head; No. 1-3
35-50 lbs. 37.0045.00 per head.

SHEEP 25. Choice 90-120 lbs.
71.00-77.50; Good 7085 lbs. 82.00
74.00; SI. Ewes 25.0042.50; Goats
$25.00542.00 perhd.

13 loads of Hay $40.0099.00 per
ton; Hoads of Straw 81.00per ton.
44.0048.75; Cutters 4i.5045.25;
Canner & Low Cutter 36.7542.75.

BULLOCKS: Good & Choice
54.0058.25.

BULLS; Yield Grade No. 148.00
57.25.

FEEDER CATTLE; Steers
Good 56.0065.75, Standard 49.00
55.00; Bulls Good 55.0063.50,
Standard 47.00-53.00. Heifers Good
55.0061.00,Standard 45.0053.00.

CALVES 323. Prime 92.50105.00;
Choice 78.5084.50; Good 65.00
74.50; Standard 8c Good 55.0064.00;
90110 lbs. 57.5067.50; 65-90 lbs.
45.0059.50; Holstein Bulls 90130
lbs. 92.00116.50; Holstein Heifers
90130 lbs. 60.0082.50.

HOGS 103.US No. 1-2 50.00-51.25;
US No. 1-348.00-50.25.

SOWS: US No. 1-3 41.50-14.75,
Boars 35.00-40.50.


